ét kratki

Biokominek wiszacy

GOLF czarny z szyba TUV

SKU: GOLF/CZARNY/HOR/TUV/PRZESZK EAN: 5901350015582

223,69 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

O6bLwiue paHHbIE

LiBeT

MaTepunan

Pojemnos¢ biowktadki
Dtugos¢ linii ognia

Pojemnik na paliwo

YepHbl N0IMPOBaH
ctanb, Ctekno

0,2

15

5,2x20x7

JononHuTenbHaa uHopmauusa

EAN

OcobeHHOCTK gn3aliHa

5901350015582

BUODPUPEIMJIECKOE
ocTeKJsieHue

Publish Date: 19-05-2024

Ceptndcdmkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBue

CooTBeTCcTBYET
TpeboBaHUAM

Tys

dusuyeckue napameTpbl

Bec (kr)
LLnpuHa (cm)
BbicoTa (cm)

Fny6uHa (cm)
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64.7
37.4

12



kratki

20

238
283

91

164

374

164

230

504

648

512

486

Tyt biokominka - otwory montazowe
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